
The Wireless GO II TX is an extremely versatile and ultra-compact wireless 

transmitter that’s perfect for interviews, filmmaking and a wide range of content 

creation. Simply clip it onto your talent and record with the high-quality built-in 

microphone, or attach to a belt or boom arm and run a lavalier into the 3.5mm 

analog input. You can capture over 40 hours of on-board recordings on the 

transmitter itself, or transmit the audio via RØDE’s cutting-edge Series IV 

2.4GHz wireless transmission with up to 200m (line of sight) range.

Note: This product requires a RØDE Series IV RX (receiver) to operate, such as 

the Wireless GO II RX, Wireless ME RX, RØDECaster Pro II, RØDECaster Duo 

or Streamer X.

• Versatile wireless transmitter 

for the RØDE Series IV 

wireless system

• Series IV 2.4GHz digital 

transmission, 128-bit encryptions

• High-quality, built-in 

omnidirectional microphone

• On-board recording – over 

40 hours of internal memory

• 3.5mm TRS analog input for 

connecting lavalier and VideoMics

• In-built rechargeable lithium-ion 

battery – up to 7 hours battery life

• 200m transmission range 

(line-of-sight)

• Requires a RØDE Series IV receiver 

to operate (including Wireless 

GO II RX, Wireless ME RX, 

RØDECaster Pro II, RØDECaster 

Duo or Streamer X)

ACOUSTIC & ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Acoustic Principle: Pre-polarised pressure transducer

Polar Pattern: Omnidirectional

Frequency Range: 50Hz – 20kHz

Maximum SPL (Mic): 100 dB SPL (1kHz @ 1m)

Maximum Input Level (3.5mm): -20dBV

Microphone Preamp Gain: 20dB

Equivalent Noise Level: 22dBA (A-weighted)

Bit Depth: 24-bit

Sample Rate: 48 kHz

Power Requirements:
In-built rechargeable lithium-ion battery 
charged via USB 5V, 0.3A

Operating Time: Up to 7 hours

Analog Inputs: 3.5mm TRS (lavalier microphone input)

Transmission Range: 200m (line-of-sight)

Connectivity: USB-C

Operating System Requirements:

macOS  10.11 and above
Windows 10 and above 
iOS 14
Android 11



Weight 
(grams):

30

Dimensions
(millimetres):

Length: 44
Width: 45.3
Height: 18.3

Included Accessories:
2 x Furry Windshields
1 x SC22, 30cm USB-C to USB-C cable

RØDE Software Compatibility:

RØDE Central
RØDE Connect
RØDE Reporter 
RØDE Capture

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS WHATS IN THE BOX

DIMENSIONS

Wireless GO II  
Transmitter (TX) 

SC22Furry Windshields

45.3mm

44mm

18.5mm

0˚

90˚ 270˚

180˚

-2.0

-20.0

 -10.0 

0.0
-2.0
-4.0
-6.0
-8.0

-10.0
-12.0
-14.0
-16.0
-18.0
-20.0
-22.0
-24.0 -25.0

dB rel. 1V/Pa

+5.0

Frequency:
1 KHz:

FREQUENCY RESPONSE

POLAR PATTERN

dB
 re

 1
 V

/P
a

50
40
30
20
10

0
-10
-20
-30
-40
-50

20H z 100 1000 10 000 20 000

1/3 Smoothed Frequency Response (Hz)


